RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI

100 m 10792 (+1.7)
200 m 21"93 (+1.8)
400 m 48"38

800m 1'46"96
1500 m 3'43"57
5000 m 14'10"06
10000 29'47"74
Maratd 2h 14'25"
110t.  14"47 (+1.8)
400t. 50"59
30000 8'36"38
Alcada 2m 14

Llargada 7m 57 (+0.0)

Triple  15m 35(+1.5)
Perxa 4m 95
Pes 13m 62

Disc 48m 74
Javelina 61m 64
Martell 47m 77
Decatld 6.204 pts

4 x 100 42"82
4 x 400 3'22"68

Altres Proves

7"17
8"74
16"71
35797
125"28
2'23"34

1 Milla  4'15"53
3000 m 803”69
2000 0 5'43"72

5 Km. R. 14'50”
10 Kmr. 29'57"
50 kms. 3h 20'59"
50 km.p. 6h 32'53"
100 km 7h45'38"
100 k.p. 14h36'08"
5km.m(p) 26'15"9
10km.m(p) 52'21"3
10km.m(r) 1h06'36"
1/2 Maraté 1h 05'24"
12 hores 97.049 mts
24 hores 160.168 mts

60 m.ll.
60 m.t.
150 m
300 m
600 m
1000m

DE SA GOMES, Mikel
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel
MOYA BETRIU, Pol
MOYA BETRIU, Pol
BERNADO PLANAS, Toni
BERNADO PLANAS, Toni
BERNADO PLANAS, Toni
MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel

CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel

MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve
MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve
MONTANE ATERO, Xavier
VILCHEZ VENDRELL, Miquel
MORENO GONZALEZ, Angel
MORENO GONZALEZ, Angel
PEREZ TEIXIDO, Adria
VALLS GOMEZ, Joan
MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve

90
79
79
96
26
66
66
66
75
79
29
75
75
71
93
75
75
66
82
75

Barcelona 13-07-16
Basauri 22-07-00
Liechtenst. 26-05-99
Castelld 23-07-19
Barcelona 01-07-21
Matard 14-07-05
Vic 23-03-02
Barcelona  16-03-03
Liechtenst. 26-05-99
Barcelona  03-08-00
Castello 29-06-21
Barcelona  26-06-96
Castelld 25-06-00
Andorra 06-07-98
Serravalle  01-05-17
Barcelona  17-02-98
Barcelona  30-07-00
Pamplona  18-07-98
Andorra 21-12-02
Andorra 26/27-06-99

11'30(-2.1)-7m20(+0.9)-10m 79-2m 09-54"86-15"26(-2.8)-28m 55-3m 00-40m 61-5'17"94
SANGRA-DE SA-POULET-VILCHEZ
BLASI-MOYA-CARABANA-VILELLA

DE SA GOMES, Mikel
MEDINA OROBITG, Marc
ARDERIU VILANOVA, Guillem
BLASI BATLLORI, Pau
MOYA BETRIU, Pol

MOYA BETRIU, Pol

GRAELLS ESQUIUS, Josep
BERNADO PLANAS, Toni
SANSA BULLICH, Josep
MOYA BETRIU, Pol

CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel

RAMIREZ BATOR, Ivan
DOVAL URADAS, Josep
RAMIREZ BATOR, Ivan
DOVAL URADAS, Josep
MARTINEZ SANJURJO, Jordi
MARTINEZ SANJURJO, Jordi
POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin
BERNADO PLANAS, Toni
BERENGUER GRAELLS, Joan

91
87
02
00
96
96
64
66
78
26
99
77
54
77
54
72
72
91
66
69

BERENGUER GRAELLS, Joan 69

Alcobendas 18-06-16

Limassol 20-06-21
Andorra 21-02-15
Andorra 15-11-06
Andorra 10-08-20
Andorra 13-03-21
Andorra 26-08-20
Olot 21-07-20
Barcelona  15-07-87
Palafrugell 26-06-07
Andorra 11-06-00
Barcelona 31-12-21
Barcelona  31-12-20
Madrid 30-03-08
Terrassa 17-10-04
Seregno 22-04-12
Terrassa 17-10-04
Sant Celoni 21-04-91
Arbeca 10-06-90
Palautordera 02-12-06
Barcelona  06-03-05
Barcelona  15-12-18

Barcelona 11-12-21




RECORDS D'ANDORRA

D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI

100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m

12"01 (1.5)
24"95 (1.4)
58"65
2'13"04
1500 m 4'38"90
5000 m 17'19"43
10000 m 36'38"60
Maratd 3h09'49"
100 m.t.16"19 (-0.8)
400 m.t.1'05"52
3000 0b11°19"79
Alcada 1m 83
Llargada 5m 75 (0.0)
Triple  12m 40i
Perxa 2m90

Pes 10m 11i
Disc 28m 96
Javelina 25m 80
Martell 42m 65
Heptatldé 4.067 pts

4 x 100 50"76
4 x 400 4'11"90

Altres Proves

60 m.ll.

60 m.t.

300 m.

1000 m 3'08"69

3000 m 10°00"55

2000 obs 8'52"14

Pentatld 3.211 punts

5km. R. 1848

10 km (r) 37'17"
37'17"

1/2 Maraté 1h22'43"

50 kms 6h18'14"

5km.m(p) 31'10"95

5km.m(r) 42'17"
42'17"

4 x 200 1'52"06

8710 (-2.2)
9"68 (0.0)
42"03

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina
LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina
MALAGA MORAN, Carlota
GALLEGO ROBERT, Natalia
FELIPO SUNE, Silvia

FELIPO SUNE, Silvia

FELIPO SUNE, Silvia
CASANOVA MARTINEZ, Dulce
CEREZO TOMAS, ARIADNA
LUQUE MAESTRE, Bruna
MOURELO VELASCO, Xenia
MORENO SANCHEZ, Margarida
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse

GURI MORENO, Claudia
MARTINEZ MAUDO, Maria
ALVAREZ FARRAS, Lorena
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
VILLALON AGUADO, Elena
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse

96 Gava 16-06-18
96 Liechtenstein  09-06-18
02 Mollet 21-05-21
80 Castres 11-08-07
67 Mataro 04-07-02
67 Igualada 29-06-02
67  Matard 19-03-05
69 Valencia 19-11-17

01 Montpellier 23-05-21
02 San Marino 05-06-21

16"42(0.0) - 1m 56 - 8m 34 - 28"02(-1.5) - 5m 40(0.0) - 21m 82 - 2'31"82

LLOVERA-GURI-GOMEZ-MORATO
LUQUE-MALAGA-FLINCH-MARTINS Limassol

PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
FELIPO SUNE, Silvia
IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
MOURELO VELASCO, Xenia
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
FELIPO SUNE, Silvia

FELIPO SUNE, Silvia

BRES CASAL, Cristina
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Montse
VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta

ARAUZ-VILANOVA-MORENO-SANCHEZ

89 Limassol 19-06-21
68 Monzén 01-06-91
79 Andorra 02-06-05
95  Antequera 21-02-15
85 Prat 18-05-08
85 Vilafranca  08-01-06
91 Andorra 24-05-08
79 Andorra 21-05-06
82 Toulouse 08-07-06
79 Torremolin  10/11-07-99
Baku 21-06-15
20-06-21
79 Andorra 16-02-08
79 Andorra 02-02-08
06 Andorra 22-05-21
80 Basauri 14-06-08
67 Hospitalet 24-07-02
89 Andorra 01/05/05
79 Lloret 10-01-99
89 Barcelona 31-12-20
80 Barcelona  31-12-05
67 Barcelona 31-12-04
67 Gava 13/02/05
66 Santander 07-10-00
73 Andorra 17-06-90
93 Palautordera 02-12-06
94 Palautordera 02-12-06
Andorra 03-09-88




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’23 - PROMESA

100 m 11"14(+0.9) ROIG BOSOM, Arnau 02  Castelld 22-06-19
200 m  21"93 (+1.8) GOMEZ SALA, Daniel 79 Basauri 22-07-00
400 m 48"38 GOMEZ SALA, Daniel 79 Liechtenst. 26-05-99
800 m 1'48"13 MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96 Barcelona  29-06-17
1500 m 3'47"96 MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96 Barcelona 07-06-17
5000 m 14'23"25 CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel 99 Huelva 03-06-21
10000m 30'23"6 SANSA BULLICH, Josep 78 Palafrugell 25-03-00
110 tg. 14"89 (+1.0) RAYA BLANCO, Sergi 81 Barcelona  18-06-00
400t. 50"59 GOMEZ SALA, Daniel 79 Barcelona  03-08-00
30000 8'36"38 CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel 99 Castello 29-06-21
Alcada 2m 14 MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve 75 Barcelona  26-06-96
Llargada 7m 27 (-0.7) MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve 75  Granollers 04-05-96
Triple  14m 57(+1.7) MONTANE ATERO, Xavier 71 Soria 14-07-90
Perxa 4m 90 VILCHEZ VENDRELL, Miquel 93 Barcelona 13-07-14
Pes 13m 04 MORENO GONZALEZ, Angel 75  Andorra 08-06-96
Disc 41m 68 MORENO GONZALEZ, Angel 75  Andorra 18-06-96
Javelina 44m 86 ESCABIAS GONZALEZ,Ricard 71 Andorra 01-04-90
Martell 47m 77 VALLS GOMEZ, Joan 82 Andorra 21-12-02
Decatld 5.553 pts CHINCHILLA BLAZQUEZ, Oscar 76 Barcelona  20/21-06-98
12"1(+1.6)-6m14(+0.9)-9m 50-1m 88-55"3-16"7(-0.6)-27m 92-3m 70-33m 50-4'40"3
4 x 100 43”88 GRAS, H./ ROIG,A. Pr Limassol 19-06-21
BLASI, P. / HERREROS, P.
4 x 400 3'35"46 DIEGUEZ, D. / GRAELLS, N. Pr St. Coloma 26-04-15
GOMEZ, C. / MOYA, P.
Altres Proves
60 m.ll. 7719 MIRET GUTIERREZ, Angel 89  Andorra 27-02-07
60 m.t. 8"74 MEDINA OROBITG, Marc 87  Andorra 15-11-06
150 m 16"71 ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM 02  Andorra 10-08-20
300 m 35797 BLASI BATLLORI, Pau 00 Andorra 13-03-21
1000 m. 2'44"87 RAMIREZ CORDERO, Jordi 71  Andorra 12-09-87
1 Milla  4'15"53 GRAELLS ESQUIUS, Josep 64 Barcelona  15-07-87
3000 m. 8'38"20 CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel99 Pamplona 27-07-19
5km ruta 14'59" CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel99 Barcelona  26-11-17
1/2 Ma. 1h09'01" SANSA BULLICH, Josep 78 Sitges 09-01-00
2000 0 5'43"72 SANSA BULLICH, Josep 78  Andorra 11-06-00
5km.m(p) 2615”9 MARTINEZ SANJURJO, Jordi 72 Sant Celoni 21-04-91
10km.m(p) 52'21"3 MARTINEZ SANJURJO, Jordi 72  Arbeca 10-06-90
10km.m(r) 1h06'36"” POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin 91 Palautordera 02-12-06

10 Kmr. 29'57" CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel 99 Barcelona  31-12-20



RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI SUB’23 - PROMESA

100 m  12"01 (1.5)
200m  24"95 (1.4)
400 m 58"65

800 m 2'21"97
1500 m 4'44"88
5000  17'55"10
10000 38'38"5

100 m.t.16"19 (-0.8)
400 m.t.1'05"52
3000 ob 13'51"93

Alcada 1m 82
Llargada 5m 63 (+0.5)
Triple 12m40i

Perxa 2m 85
Pes 10m 11
Disc 28m 96
Javelina 25m 71
Martell 38m 70
Heptatld 4.067 pts

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 96 Gava 16-06-18
LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 96 Liechtenstein09-06-18
MALAGA MORAN, Carlota 02 Mollet 21-05-21
MARTINS PATRICIO, Cristina04 Granollers 11-07-21

CINCA BONS, Aina 99 Limassol 20-06-21
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva 80 Barcelona  26-05-02
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva 80 Palafrugell 25-03-00

CEREZO TOMAS, ARIADNA 01 Montpellier 23-05-21
LUQUE MAESTRE, Bruna 02 San Marino 05-06-21

IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma 89  Istanbul 18-06-05
MORENO SANCHEZ, Margarida 68  Ordizia 16-09-89
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79 Andorra 01-05-97
GURI MORENO, Claudia 95 Antequera 21-02-15
MARTINEZ MAUDO, Maria 85  Andorra 01-07-07
ALVAREZ FARRAS, Lorena 85 Vilafranca  08-01-06
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam 91  Andorra 24-05-08
GURI MORENO, Claudia 95  Andorra 21-03-15
VILLALON AGUADO, Elena 82  Andorra 21-05-03
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79 Torremolin  10/11-07-99

16"42(0.0) - 1m 56 - 8m 34 - 28"02(-1.5) - 5m 40(0.0) - 21m 82 - 2'31"82

4 x 100 50"76
4 x 400 4'11"90

Altres Proves

60 m.ll. 8”15

60 m.t. 9"4

300 m. 42"03

1000 m. 3269

3000 m 1016”80

5kms.(r)18'34

1/2 Marat6 1h24'31"

2000 obs 852”14

Pentatld 3.211 punts

5km.m(p) 31'10"95

5km.m(r) 42'17"
42'17"

4 x 200 1'52"06

LLOVERA-GURI-GOMEZ-MORATO Baku 21-06-15
LUQUE-MALAGA-FLINCH-MARTINS Limassol 20-06-21

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 96 Andorra 01-12-12

PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79 Andorra 03-01-99
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna 06 Andorra 22-05-21
GONZALEZ AGRAS, Tania 73  Andorra 18-06-96
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva 80 Barcelona  25-07-01
CINCA BONS, Aina 99 Barcelona 28-11-21
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva 80 Montornes 27-02-00
IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma 89 Andorra 01/05/05
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79 Lloret 10-01-99

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Montse 73 Andorra 17-06-90
VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra 93 Palautordera 02-12-06
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta 94 Palautordera 02-12-06
ARAUZ-VILANOVA-MORENO-SANCHEZ Andorra 03-09-88




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’20 - JUNIOR

100 m  11"14(+0.9)
200 m 22"50 (-1.7)
400 m 49"39

800 m 1'52"24

1500 m 4'00"42i
5000 m 15'15"7
10000 m 40'46"5
1/2.Mar. 1h16'59"

110 tg. 14"89 (+1.0)
400 m.t. 52"36

3000 ob. 9'06"21
Alcada 2m 06
Llargada 6m 70 (+0.8)
Triple  14m 57(+1.7)
Perxa  4m 60

Pes 6kg 13m 52
Disc1,75 34m 01
Javelina 46m 64
Martell 6kg 44m 72
Decatld 5.094 ptos

ROIG BOSOM, Arnau 02
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel 79
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel 79
MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96
CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel99
SANSA BULLICH, Josep 78
BOSSA AMETLLO, Xavier 70
SANSA BULLICH, Josep 78
RAYA BLANCO, Sergi 81
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel 79
CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel99
MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve 75
MARTIN GUIRAL, Esteve 75
MONTANE ATERO, Xavier 71
VILELLA SALA, Bernat 85
OLEA PEREZ, Unai 84
LLADOS ACHOA, Rodrigo 84
QUINTINO CARRIGO, Antoni 92
LLADOS ACHOA, Rodrigo 84

CHINCHILLA BLAZQUEZ, Oscar 76

12"3(-2.1)-6m23(+0.3)-9m 12-1m 88-56"0-17"4(-0.4)-24m 64-3m 40-26m 80-4'53"9

4x 100 45"76

Altres Proves

60 m.ll. 7”19

60 tanqg 9”58 (0.0)
150 m.II 16"71

5 km.m(p) 26'15"9
10 km.m(p)52'21"3
10km.m(r) 1h06'36”
2000 o. 6'04"45
Pes 7,26kg 11m 43
Disc 2kg 34m 49
Martell 42m 73
5km ruta 14'59”
10k ruta 31'45”

ROSSELL, E./ MIRET,A. Ir
MEDINA, M. / GUILLEM, O.

MIRET GUTIERREZ, Angel 89
MIRET GUTIERREZ , Angel 89
ARDERIU VILANOVA, GUILLEM 02
MARTINEZ SANJURJO, Jordi 72
MARTINEZ SANJURJO, Jordi 72
POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin 91
CARABANA VALENZ., Nahuel 99
BOUSO CASTANAL, Eduard 81
BOUSO CASTANAL, Eduard 81
VALLS GOMEZ, Joan 82
CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel99
CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel99

Castelld 22-06-19
Andorra 08-06-96
Barcelona  31-05-98
Barcelona  08-07-15
Sabadell 17-12-17
Barcelona  23-03-96
Andorra 25-06-89
Mollerussa 20-10-96
Barcelona  18-06-00
San Sebastia 23-05-98
Castelld 13-06-18
Andorra 17-04-93
Andorra 10-04-93
Soria 14-07-90
Andorra 10/07/04
Hospitalet  28-05-00
Andorra 25-04-01
Andorra 04-07-10
Andorra 02-02-02
Andorra 7/8-10-95
Banska Br. 17-06-06
Andorra 27-02-07
Andorra 16-02-08
Andorra 10-08-20
Sant Celoni 21-04-91
Arbeca 10-06-90
Palautordera 02-12-06
Manresa 01-04-17
Terrassa 22-04-01
Andorra 01-07-00
Andorra 27-10-01
Barcelona  26-11-17
Barcelona 31-12-18




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI SUB’20 - JUNIOR

100 m  12"19 (1.9)

200m  25"61(-0.9)
25"3 (-0.5)

400 m 58"65

800 m 221797

1500  5'02"27

5000  19'36"30

10000 39'19"3

1/2 Ma. 1h3329"

100 m.t.16"19 (-0.8)
400 m.t.1'05"52
3000 ob 13'51"93
Alcada 1m 69
Llargada 5m 63 (+0.5)

Triple  11m 63(+1.6)
Perxa 2m 70

Pes 9m 47

Disc 28m 96
Javelina 24m 20
Martell 34m 40

Heptatld 3.927 ptos

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina
LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina
VIDAL SERRA, Sandra

MALAGA MORAN, Carlota

96
96
74
02

MARTINS PATRICIO, Cristina04

IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
CEREZO TOMAS, ARIADNA
LUQUE MAESTRE, Bruna
IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma
GURI MORENO, Claudia
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
MARTINEZ MAUDO, Maria
GURI MORENO, Claudia
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam
VILLALON AGUADQO, Elena
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse

80
80
80
80
01
02
89
96
79
79
85
95
91
91
82
79

Eskilstuna
Baku
Matard
Mollet
Granollers
Barcelona
Barcelona
Gava
Andorra

16-07-15
22-06-15
01-05-93
21-05-21
11-07-21
12-06-99
16-04-99
27-03-99
03-10-99

Montpellier 23-05-21
San Marino 05-06-21

16"48(+1.4) - 1m 56 - 8m 23 - 27"68(+0.6) - 5m 15(+1.0) - 22m 98 - 2'40"59
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, Montse 73

5 Km.M(P) 31'10"95
4x100 52776
4 x 400 4'11"90

Altres Proves

60 m.lIl. 8”15
60 m.tg. 10”35
300 m. 42"03
1000 m. 3'26"9
3000 m. 1059”91
2000 obs 8'52"14
S5k ruta 20721”
10k ruta 44'39"
5km.m(r) 42'17"
42'17"

GOMEZ-GARCIA-REVUELTA-MORATO

LUQUE-MALAGA-FLINCH-MARTINS Limassol

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina
ALAY ROQUET, Marta
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
GONZALEZ AGRAS, Tania
IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva
IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma
SINFREU ALDUCIN , Andrea
MIRALLES, Maria Ambar
VI,LLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta

96
91
06
73
80
89
01
96
93
94

Istanbul 18-06-05
Andorra 01-07-12
Andorra 01-05-97
Andorra 18-07-98
Andorra 12-06-04
Andorra 08-06-14
Andorra 24-05-08
Sabadell 17-06-07
Andorra 22-12-99
Matard 01/02-04-98
Andorra 17-06-90
Vilafranca  24-04-16
20-06-21

Andorra 01-12-12
Andorra 16-12-06
Andorra 22-05-21
Andorra 18-06-96
Castres 26-10-98
Andorra 01/05/05
Andorra 29-05-16
Tarragona 26-10-14
Palautordera 02-12-06
Palautordera 02-12-06




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’18 - JUVENIL

100 m
200 m

11"14(+0.9)
22"50 (-1.7)

400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
110 m.t
400 m.t.
2000 ob.
Alcada

Llargada 6m 59 (+0.7)
13m 46 (+0.3)

Triple
Perxa
Pes 5kg
Disc1,5

51"80
1'58"00
4'20"38
9'08"4

15"48 (-0.1)

53"64
6'05"76
1m 95

3m 85
13m 52
46m 04

Jav.700g 45m 18
Martell5k 38m 26

Decatl6 4.790 pts

ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
MACIEL BARBOSA, Daniel
KADER EL MOUTTI, Abdel
RAYA BLANCO, Sergi
GOMEZ SALA, Daniel
CARABANA VALENZUELA,Nahuel
MONTANE ATERO, Xavier
VILELLA ESCOLANO, Eloi
VILELLA ESCOLANO, Eloi
VILELLA SALAS, Bernat
OLEA PEREZ, Unai

OLEA PEREZ, Unai

GUTIERREZ BETANCOURT,David 81

VALLS GOMEZ, Joan
VILELLA ESCOLANO, Eloi

11"91 -6m00 - 7m 59 - 1m 67 -53"”32-16"03 - 16m 74 - 2m 80 - 11m 03 — 4’3550

4 x100

4 X 400

46"43

46"3

3'43"67

Altres Proves

60 m
60 tq
600 m
1000 m
5000m
300 m.t.

7"35
10”18
1'28"96
2'48"6
204295
43"76

3000 ob.10'08"07
5km.m(p) 2819”0

10km.m(p) 1h04'06"5
10km.m(r) 1h06'36"

Pes 6kg
Disc1,75

13m 05
41m 35

Disc2,00 30m 38
Jav. 800 38m 95
Martell 6k42m 08

Relleu
Suec
S5km ruta
10k ruta

212741

16'24"
33'04”

ROVI, A. / ROSSELL, E.

DEL RIO, C. / DE SA, M.
HOOKE, B. / RAMIREZ, J.
ORONA, LI. / FERNANDEZ, J.
ROVI, A. / DEL RIO, C.

QUEMERAIS, P. / ROSSELL, E.

SANGRA TOUCEDA, Leo

DE SA GOMES, Mikel
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
MACIEL BARBOSA, Daniel
POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin
DEL RIO GUADIX, Chema
CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel
POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin
POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin
POULET FERNANDEZ, Kevin
OLEA PEREZ, Unai

OLEA PEREZ, Unai

RAYA CAPDEVILA, Daniel
PINCHEZ KAHN, Bryan
LLADOS OCHOA, Rodrigo
FARRAS, M. / MIRET, A.

DA SILVA, M. / QUEMERAIS, P.

CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel
CARABANA VALENZUELA, Nahuel

02 Castelld 22-06-19
79 Andorra 08-06-96
91 Andorra 15-06-08
91 Vic 28-06-08
86 Reus 05/05/02
83 Andorra 05-04-00
81 Barcelona  02-05-98
79 Montjuic 21-07-96
99 Thilisi 14-07-16
71 Andorra 14-04-88
04 San Marino 05-06-21
04 Andorra 29-05-21
85 Miranda E. 07-07-02
84 Hospitalet  28-05-00
84 Monzon 23-06-01
St.Jean Luz 25-07-98
82 Granollers  30-05-98
04 Barcelona 01/02-05-21
Jv Barcelona  27-05-07
Ca Andorra 27-06-86
Jv Mataré 20-05-07
99 Andorra 28-11-15
90 Andorra 27-01-07
91 Sabadell 04-06-06
86 Andorra 21/05/03
91 Andorra 24-05-08
90 Burdeos 24/06/07
99 Mataré 10-04-16
91 Girona 18-05-08
91 Barcelona  27-05-07
91 Palautordera 02-12-06
84 Andorra 09-05-01
84 Andorra 25-04-01
91 Andorra 16-02-08
90 Andorra 05-05-07
84 Andorra 27-10-01
Jv  St.Antonio 29-06-05
99 Barcelona  31-12-15
99 Barcelona 31-12-15




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI SUB’18 - JUVENIL

100 m
200 m

12"73 (+1.6)
26"47 (+1.1 )
26"2 (+0.7)
58"96
2'21"97
5'06"9

400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m. 11'01"1

3 km.m. 1722”18

5 km.m. 38'57"7

100 m.t. 16"77 (-0,3)
400 m.t. 1'07"00
3000 ob 1351793
Alcada 1m 69
Llargada 5m 34 (-0.1)

Triple  11m 28 (+2.0)
Perxa 2m 70

Pes 9m 70

Disc 29m 65
Javelina 24m 20
Martell 34m 25
Pentatld 3.124 punts

4 x 100 53"19

4 x 400 429”88

Altres Proves

60 m.ll. 8”15
60tg. 9”88
1000 m. 3'26"9
300 m. 42"03
300 m.t.46"27
330 m.t. 1'00"4
2000 obs 8'52"14
Relleu 2'31"1
Suec
5km.m(r) 42'17"
42'17"
S5k ruta 20721”

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 96
LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 96
LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 96
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna 06
MARTINS PATRICIO, Cristina04

IGLESIAS GARCIA, Eva 80
FANDOS GIRONA, Miriam 81
LLUCH, Gemma 03
VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra 93
ALAY ROQUET, Marta 91
LUQUE MAESTRE, Carla 00
IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma 89
GURI MORENO, Claudia 96
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79
ROSSELL KAUPINNEN, Laura 86
GARCIA GRAU, Laura 80

SANTAMARIA ANGRIL,Joana 86
SANTAMARIA ANGRIL,Joana 86
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam 91
VILLALON AGUADO, Elena 82
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79
GOMEZ-GARCIA-SAIZ-MORATO
GOMEZ-MORATO-REVUELTA-SATOUR

LLOVERA ROSSELL, Cristina 9
ALAY ROQUET, Marta 91
GONZALEZ AGRAS, Tania 73
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna 06
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna 06
ROSSEELL KAUPPINEN,Silvia 88
IGLESIAS AUSIO, Gemma 89
MORGADE, A. / SIRVENT, A. v
GURI, C. / LLOVERA, C.

VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra 93
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta 94
SINFREU ALDUCIN , Andrea 01

Barcelona
Barcelona
Madrid
Andorra
Granollers
Lleida
Barcelona
Castellar
Prat

Vic
Andorra
Istanbul
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Lleida
Andorra
Vic
Sabadell
Castres
Vilafranca
Lleida
Manresa

Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Belgrad
Andorra
Andorra
Madrid

Palautordera
Palautordera
Andorra

13-06-12
13-06-12
22-06-12
29-05-21
11-07-21
12-07-97
22-03-96
21-05-16
20-05-07
28-06-08
01-07-17
18-06-05
01-07-12
11-01-95
09-06-01
25-05-97
23-02-02
09-06-02
17-06-07
03-07-99
17-02-96
16-05-15
18-04-15

01-12-12
02-02-08
18-06-96
22-05-21
14-09-21
02-06-04
01-05-05
22-06-12

02-12-06
02-12-06
29-05-16




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’16 - CADET

100 m 11”35 (+2,0)
300m 37"54
600 m 1'28"96
1000 m 249”64
3000 m 10'02"5
100tqg 16”59
300tg 45"1
1500 ob 4'57"96
3kmm 212574
Alcada 1mo91
Llargada 6m 02(+0,9)
Triple  11m 66 (0,0)
Perxa 3m 00

3m 00
Pes 13m 44
Disc 37m 75
Javelina 35m 74
Martell 30m 63
Octatld 3.544 punts
4 x 100 49”8
4 x 300 2'52"9
Altres Proves
60 m.ll. 7”85

7"5
60 m.tq. 10”88
80 m.ll. 9”87
110 m.t 16"9
200m 23”23
400 m 54"15
400 tg 59"83
800 m 214”93
1500 m 446”88
5kmr 21'00"
10 km r 4007"
Pes 5kg 10m 01
Disc 1.5 22m 34
Martell 5 18m 69

Pentatld 2115 punts

5km. m

36'21"88

ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
DA COSTA BARBOSA, Ivan
LOPEZ AGRAS, Pere
MIDOES ANGULO, Joel
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
DA COSTA BARBOSA, Ivan
MARTINEZ, Joan
MONTANE ATERO, Xavier

REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Robert
RODRIGUEZ FRANCINO, Cristian

RUBIOL GARCIA, Ruben

REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Robert

MOLERO MUNOZ, Manel
MOLERO MUNOZ, Manel

QUINTINO CARRICO, Antoni

OLEA PEREZ, Unai

REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Robert

BARTUMEU / DOMINGUEZ.
FARRE / VILLACIEROS
GUILLEM, O. / GIL, J.
MEDINA, M. / NICOLAS, D.

ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
GARCIA LLARDEN, Guillem
GRAS TERRON, Harry

REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Robert

ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric
LAINEZ MORENO, Didac
DA COSTA BARBOSA, Ivan
ZAMORA PLANELLES, Pol
MOYA BETRIU, Pol

RAYA CAPDEVILA, Daniel
RAYA CAPDEVILA, Daniel
BELIO LOPEZ, Johan
SERRA TOMAS, Marc
LAINEZ MORENO, Didac

02
02
91
92
71
04
91
92
86
71
80
00
87
80
87
87
92
84
80
Ca

Ca

02
02
98
03
80
02
91
91
01
92
96
96
91
91
91
92
01

St.C.Grama
Hospitalet
Sabadell
Prat
Barcelona
Andorra
Andorra
Reus
Andorra
Andorra
Barcelona
Tarragona
Vilanova
Andorra
Barcelona
Barcelona
Prat

Prat
Terrassa
Andorra

Barcelona

Andorra
Lleida
Andorra
Rietti
Terrassa
Gyor
Andorra
Thesalonica
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Thesalonica
Thesalonica
Thesalonica
Andorra
Manresa

25-06-17
13-05-17
04-06-06
16-06-07
20-10-85
01-06-19
24-05-06
12-05-07
24-03-00
20-04-86
20-05-95
21-04-15
02-06-02
20-04-95
28-09-02
19-10-02
16-06-07
29-05-99
27/28-05-95
25-05-16

06-10-02

21-02-15
26-11-16
01-12-12
06-10-18
28-05-95
26-06-17
21-05-06
01-07-06
19-04-15
04-03-07
22-05-11
02-10-11
01-07-06
30-06-06
02-07-06
15-11-06
18-04-15




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI SUB’16 - CADET

100 m

300 m.
600 m

1000 m
3000 m.
3 km.m.
5 km.m.
100 m.t.

12797 (+1.8)
42"03

1'44"5

3'13"7

11'01"1
17'22"18
38'57"7

16"2

300 m.t.46"27

1500 o.
Alcada
Llargada
Triple
Perxa
Pes
Disc
Javelina
Martell
Hexatlo
4 x 100

4 x 300

5'48"40

1m 65

5m 30 (-1.6)
11m 28 (+2.0)
2m 65

11m 40

26m 41

24m 11
21m 33
3.286 punts
55"03

3'15"41

Altres Proves

60 m.ll.

60 m.t.
80 m
200 m
400 m.t.
400 m
800 m
1500 m
Disc 1k
Jav.600
Pes 4kg
Tetratld

876

8"4

11710
11”15
26”76 (+0.7)
111763
58"96
2'52"38
521796
26m 46
21m 50
8m21

1552 punts

5km ruta 20'36"
5km.m(r) 42°17"

42'17"

5km.m(p) 46'04"4

VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
GARCIA NUNEZ, Carme
GARCIA NUNEZ, Carme
FANDOS GIRONA, Miriam
LLUCH, Gemma
VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
MARTIN CASTILLEJO, Laia
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
ROSSELL KAUPINNEN, Laura
GURI MORENO, Claudia
ZAPATA AZNAR, Isabel
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam
GURI MORENO, Claudia
FERNANDEZ SOLER, Anna
PUJOL JOVAL, Montse
HILARIO, J./ FITER,B.
ABELLA, A. / IGLESIAS, L.
MALAGA, C. / FRAMIS, A
FERREIRA, J./ LUQUE, B.

TARIFA SANCHEZ, Laura

EL GUENOUNI AYAK, Sara
HILARIO RODRIGUES, Jenili
ROSSELL PEREZ, Maria
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
MALAGA MORAN, Carlota
VINALS CALIXTO, Duna
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta
ISUS VILAPRINYO, Laia
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam
TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam
EL GUENOUNI AYACK, Sara
LORENTE ZAMORA, Marina
MARTIN CASTILLEJO, Laia
VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta
VILLACAMPA REDOLAD, Sandra

06
06
71
71
81
03
93
79
06
04
79
79
86
95
81
91
95
89
79
Ca

Ca

98
96
93
04
06
02
06
94
91
91
91
96
98
04
93
94
93

Mollet
Andorra
Andorra
Barcelona
Barcelona
Castellar
Prat
Andorra
Belgrad
Mollet
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Tarragona
Andorra
Barcelona
Hospitalet
Prat

Mataro

Andorra
Gava
Andorra
Rietti
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra

Thesalonica

Toulouse

Thesalonica
Andorra
Andorra
Berga
Palautordera
Palautordera
Prat

21-05-21
22-05-21
28-06-85
18-05-85
22-03-96
21-05-16
20-05-07
16-04-94
14-09-21
25-05-19
01-05-94
01-05-94
09-06-01
08-05-10
16-03-95
20-05-06
24-03-10
16-10-04
27-05-94
20-05-07

22-04-17

01-12-12
21-11-09
02-02-08
06-10-18
29-05-21
24-05-17
29-05-21
16-02-08
02-07-06
08-07-06
01-07-06
19-02-11
19-11-12
05-03-17
02-12-06
02-12-06
15-04-07




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’14 - INFANTIL

80 m 9"5

80 m 10"14
150 m 18"8
500 m 1'22"8
600 m 141”39

1000 m 3'04"45
3000 m 11'10"1
3kmm 19'23"0
80 m.t 13"2
220 m.t. 35”45
10000b 3727”16
Alcada 1m 65
Llargada 5m 22
Triple  9m 65
Perxa 2m 61
Pes 9m 79
Disc 21m 41
Javelina 21m 22
Martell 22m 10
Pentatlé 2.030 punts
4x80 43”11

4 x 200 205"

Altres Proves
60 m 7"5
60 m.ll. 7”85
300m 51792

2000 m 19230
2kmm 10'55"70
60tq 11”5

200 m.t. 31"0

Pilota  44m 25
Tetratld 1.716 punts
4x60 25"7

4 x 300 2'58"3

ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
ROIG BOSSOM, Arnau
ROIG BOSSOM, Arnau

REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Robert

ROIG BOSSOM, Arnau
REGADA HIERRO, Adria

MOLINA SANCHEZ, Luis Angel

XANDRI MENDOZA, Pau
ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
CASTERA, Kellian

BREIL NADAL, Nicolas
ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
DIEZ MORO, Fabian
ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex

REGUEIRO FERNANDEZ, Robert

RAYA CAPDEVILA, Daniel
RAYA CAPDEVILA, Daniel

NAVARRO GUTIERREZ, Antoni

DIEZ MORO, Fabian
CASTERA, K. / FERRIZ, A.

CHANDERAT, J. / CORREIA, N.

SERRA, M. / CERIA, G.
DA SILVA, 1. / TIZON, P.

ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
ROIG BOSOM, Arnau
MIRET GUTIERREZ, Moises
LOPEZ AGRAS, Pere
PUEYO REPULLO, Jaume
GARCIA LLARDEN, Guillem
DIEZ MORO, Fabian
ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex
RAMIREZ,J. / GOMEZ,M.
LOPEZ,P. / SANCHEZ,J.

FERRIZ, 1./ REGUEIRO, R.

MOTA, M. / GONZALEZ, M.

71
02
02
80
02
05
83
85
71
03
98
71
71
82
71
80
91
91
88
82
03

92

71
02
95
71
01
98
82
71
71
71

In

Barcelona 01-06-84
Andorra 23-05-15
Asco 30-05-15
Andorra 25-09-93
Andorra 15-11-14
Andorra 12-05-18
Andorra 01-05-95
Lleida 25-04-95
Andorra 20-10-84
Andorra 28-05-16
Terrassa 11-06-11
Andorra 20-10-84
Andorra 02-06-84
San Sebastia 26-03-95
Andorra 20-10-84
Andorra 24-10-93
Andorra 14-02-04
Barcelona  25-09-04
Andorra 23-05-01
Terrassa 27/28-05-95
Andorra 28-05-16
Hospitalet  08-10-05
Saragossa  14-10-84
Andorra 21-02-15
Andorra 01-12/07
Barcelona  19-05-84
Tarragona 09-06-12
Andorra 28-01-11
San Sebastia 25-05-95
Andorra 27-05-84
Barcelona  16-06-84
Andorra 10-06-84
Andorra 24-10-93




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI SUB’14 - INFANTIL

80 m 11704

10"2
150 m 19"9
500m 1'31"7
600 m 151”5
1000 m 3'20"58
3000 m. 11'13"79
3 km.m. 1722”18
80 m.t. 13700
220 tg. 33”83
1000 ob 34070
Alcada 1m 46
Llargada 4m 70 (-0.5)
Triple  9m 79
Pes 9m 34
Disc 17m 42
Javelina 18m 74
Martell 10m 56
Pentatlé 2.320 punts
4x80 43"7
4 x200 208”2
Altres Proves
60 m 8"5

9”19
60m.tq 10"88
100 m 14”02
300m 47702
2000 m 7'51"9
200 tg. 32"08

Skm.m(r) 42'17"

5km ruta

20'36"

PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria
PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria
PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria
PEREZ ROSSELLO, Mireia
MARTIN CASTILLEJO, Laia
POU OLIVE, Etna

MARTIN CASTILLEJO, Laia
LL,UCH CAMIN, Gemma
PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria
PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria
BERNAT, Nadia

ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Silvia
GODOY RIBA, Noa
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Silvia
ALVAREZ, Jessica

CASTELLARNAU GATNAU, Laura
CASTELLARNAU GATNAU, Laura

RODRIGUEZ, Jana
PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria

PEREZ, M. / ZAPATA,L
SIVERA,P. / RAGUIG, K.
IGLESIAS, L. / ABELLA, A.
HILARIO, J. / BUCHI, C.

PEREZ ROSSEL, Maria

GURI MORENO, Raquel
POU OLIVE, Etna

PEREZ ROSSEL, Maria
GODOY RIBA, Noa
GARCIA NUNEZ, Carme
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Silvia
LOPEZ CARVALHO, Marta
MARTIN CASTILLEJO, Laia

04
04
04
82
04
09
04
03
04
04
04
88
09
88
89
93
93
07
04

82

93

04
99
09
04
09
71
88
94
04

Palafrugell
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Castellar
Castellar
Castellar
Castellar
Andorra
Castellar
Szombately
Castellar
Andorra
Barcelona
Tarragona
Benicarlo
Andorra
Palafrugell

Andorra

Barcelona

Castellar
Andorra
Cornella
Andorra
Andorra
Calella
Vilanova
Palautordera
Berga

07-05-17
05-04-17
14-06-17
20-04-95
14-06-17
12-06-21
11-06-16
21-05-16
20-05-17
12-04-17
16-04-16
27-08-01
12-06-21
09-06-01
19-10-02
14-05-05
17-04-05
01-06-19
07-05-17

07-10-95

30-09-06

05-03-16
10-12-11
20-11-21
12-04-17
13-03-21
01-07-84
20-05-01
02-12-06
05-03-17




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’12 - ALEVI

50 m 8"24 BEN-AHMED AREVALO, Dylan 04  Andorra 15-11-14
60 m 8"3 ESCABIES GONZALEZ, Richard 71 Lleida 15-10-83
300m 5634 GODOY RIBA, Luca 10 Andorra 13-03-21
400m 1'18"6 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, Lander 05 Andorra 07-05-16
500m 136”07 MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96 Benicarld 25-03-07
600 m 1'45"8 CHINCHILLA BLAZQUEZ, Oscar 76 Barcelona  16-06-88
1000 m 343”10 MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96  Andorra 12-10-07
2000 m 6'55"4 BARREIRA GONZALEZ, Sergi F. 82 Lleida 21-05-94
3000 m 12'14"12 MOYA BETRIU, Pol 96  Andorra 05-05-07
1kmm 6'12"6 SIMO ROSSELL, Sergi 86  Andorra 23-05-98
2 km m 10'55"70 PUEYO REPULLO, Jaume 01  Tarragona 09-06-12
50m.t 977 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, Lander 05 Andorra 07-05-16
60 m.t. 10”33 CORNELLA GUITART, Xavier 01 Mataro 19-05-12
80 m.t 14"7 ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex 71 Andorra 15-10-83
Alcada 1m 50 ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex 71 Andorra 15-10-83
Llargada 4m 82 ANDRES MARTINEZ, Alex 71  Andorra 28-05-83
Triple 7m 72 CORNELLA GUITART, Xavier 01  Andorra 18-06-12
Pes 9m 08 PALAS NOMEN, Artur 93 Andorra 05-05-04
Disc 13m 63 QUINTINO CARRICO, Ricard 95 Tarragona 20-05-06
Pilota 34m 07 TEIXEIRA SANCHEZ, Lander 05 Andorra 28-05-16
Vértex 22m 81 POSTIGO TROY, Arnau 08  Andorra 12-05-18
Triatld6 446 punts CIVICOS RODRIGUEZ, Lorenzo 85  Andorra 24-05-87
Tetratld 1.091 punts CHINCHILL BLAZQUEZ, Oscar 76 Barcelona  18-06-88
4x60 34”2 RAMIREZ, X. / BALLESTA, A. Al Andorra 30-04-88
RAMIREZ, R. / MINGUELLA, R.
3x600 6"21"7 VILARINO/ LOPEZ/ MUNOZ Al Andorra 01-05-91
4x 200 233701 MOYA, P. / FUMANAL, M. Al Reus 12-05-07

MOLINS, A. / ABELLA, A.
2kmm ruta 11'39” PUEYO REPUYO, Jaume 01 Palafrugell 19-02-12



RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

FEMENI SUB’12 - ALEVI

50 m
60 m

300m
400m

500 m
600 m

1000 m.
2000 m.

1k.mar.
2 km m
50 m.t.
60 m.t.
Alcada

Llargada
Triple
Pes
Disc
Javelina
Vortex
Pilota
Triatlo
Tetratld
4 x 60

3 x 600

8"49
8"7

8"7
56"11
126”1
1'43"7
1'52"8
4'17"7
7'24"5
6'06"64
7'24"5
10"3
10"8
1m 30
1m 30
1m 30
4m 46
9m 09
8m 77
14m 16
22m 86
18m 55
26m 40
1.192 punts
1.764 punts
34"5

6'14"7

PEREZ ROSSELL, Maria
MAZON VELASCO, Roser
SIVERA PERIS, Penélope
CANO MONTOLIU, Amalia
GIRONES, Claudia

BUCHI GOMEZ, Carla
VIDAL SERRA, Sandra
OLASKOAGA, Naia

VIDAL SERRA, Sandra
PUEYO REPULLO, Julia
FRESNO CALVACHE, Monica
FERREIRA, Aina

ALAY ROQUET, Marta
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Silvia
SIVERA PERIS, Penélope
RAGUIG AGHARBI, Karima
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Silvia
ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Silvia
ZAPATA AZNAR, Isabel
CASTELLARNAU GATNAU,Laura
GARCIA GRAU, Laura
PERINIA ROY, Ariadna
CERIA PEREZ, Jocelyn
MAZON VELASCO, Roser
SIVERA PERIS, Penélope
PEREZ, M. / TUGUES, E.
RAGUIG, K. / SIVERA, P.

03
85
81
11
05
93
74
07
74
04
77
05
91
88
81
81
88
88
81
93
80
09
97
85
81
Al

PEREZ, M. / TUGUES, E/FANDOS,M.

Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Benicarlo
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Tarragona
Andorra
Andorra
Barcelona
Lleida
Terrassa
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Andorra
Barcelona
Andorra
Andorra
Sabadell
Andorra
Andorra
Sabadell

Andorra

14-12-13
24-05-97
09-10-93
13-03-21
07-05-16
24-04-04
24-10-86
05-04-17
24-10-86
09-06-12
04-03-89
07-05-16
20-09-03
29-04-00
19-06-93
28-03-93
16-06-00
15-04-00
01-05-93
16-10-04
19-10-91
18-05-19
03-02-07
24-05-97
09-10-93
12-06-93

25-09-93




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’10 - BENJAMI

50m  7"70 AMIGO BOSCH, Axel 08  Andorra 24-05-17
60 m 8"8 TORRA BORJA, Joan 86  Andorra 26-04-96
300m 54”18 BARRIS HOMAR, Marc 12 Andorra 22-05-21
400m  1'42"8 FERNANDEZ, Kylian 08  Andorra 07-05-16
500 m 1'49"29 ABELLA GARCIA, Alex 98 Benicarl6  25-03-07
600 m 1'57"0 ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric 91 Benicarl6  30-06-01
1000m 4'17"7 PALLEROLA, Arnau 06  Ascéd 30-05-15
2000 m 7'58"1 PLASENCIA CANAL, Jordi 78  Andorra 30-04-88
2kmm 1538”53 ABELLA GARCIA, Alex 98 Andorra 18-11-06
40tg. 770 AMIGO BOSCH, Axel 08 Andorra 14-06-17
50tq. 10”07 TEIXEIRA, Lander 05 Andorra 10-05-14
60tg. 10"6 ROSSELL KAUPPINEN, Eric 91 Benicarlé  30-06-01
Alcada 1m 25 GARCIA RASTROIJO, Ismael 78  Andorra 01-05-88
Llargada 4m 27 BALLESTA ALIAS, Alex 76  Andorra 30-04-86
Pes 8m 20 CASORRAN MARTINEZ, Sergi 79 Andorra 24-09-89
Vortex 19m 67 JORDANA, Roger 09  Andorra 12-05-18
Pilota  26m 49 TIZON FERNANDEZ, José 98  Sabadell 03-02-07
Tetratld 464 punts GIL SIXTO, Cerni 04  Andorra 19-11-12
Triatld 285 punts GUILLEM TORRENTE, Oriol 87  Andorra 24-05-97
4x60 38”3 RAMIREZ, F. / BALLESTA, A. Be Andorra 19-10-85

CELADES, A. / MINGUELLA, R.

FEMENI SUB’10 - BENJAMI
50 m 9”05 LORENTE ZAMORA, Marina 98 Benicarl6  25-03-07

8"9 CERIA PEREZ, Jocelyn 97  Benicarld6  02-04-06
60 m 9"1 PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79 Barcelona  20-05-89
300m 57”64 PANJWANI MORALES, Daniela 12 Andorra 13-03-21
400m 15775 SUBIRATS, Andrea 10  Andorra 07-05-16
500 m 1'58"27 LORENTE ZAMORA, Marina 98 Benicarl6  25-03-07
600 m. 217”1 TIZON FERNANDEZ, Miriam 91 Benicarld6  30-06-01
1000 m. 401”5 PERINIA ROY, Ariadna 09  Rubi 28-04-18
2000 m. 10'00"9 MAESTRE, Carlota 88  Andorra 01-05-96
lk.mar. 54572 PUEYO REPULLO, Julia 04  Prat 20-10-13
40tqg. 874 CASTERA, Lea 08  Andorra 14-06-17
50tg. 10”51 FERRIZ VALLEJO, Ariadna 05  Andorra 10-05-14
60tg. 11"3 IGLESIAS AUSIO, Laura 91 Barcelona  20-09-03
Alcada 1m 10 PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79  Andorra 01-05-96
1m 10 LOPEZ AGRAS, Almudena 73  Andorra 08-10-83

Llargada 3m 70 PUJOL JOVAL, Montse 79  Andorra 01-05-89
Pes 5m 98 CRUZ GARCIA, Lorena 83 Andorra 24-10-93
Vortex 13m 82 VILLASEVIL, Cloe 11  Andorra 18-05-19
Pilota 19m 57 PUEYO REPUYO, Julia 04 Andorra 09-05-12
Tetratld 502 punts PUEYO REPUYO, lulia 04 Andorra 19-11-12
Triatl6 403 punts MARTINEZ RUIZ, Nuria 87  Andorra 24-05-97
4x60 42"0 LOPEZ, A. / GONZALEZ, T. Be  Andorra 15-05-83

BARROS, I. / GALDRAN, M.
1k.mar.(r) 631" PUEYO REPULLO, Julia 04  Palafrugell 19-02-12




RECORDS D’ANDORRA D’AIRE LLIURE

MASCULI SUB’8 - PRE-BENJAMI

50 m 10"01 VILALTA, Roy 11  Andorra 12-05-18
60 m 11"00 ARENY, Guillem 12 Andorra 18-05-19
40tg. 1072 VILLAMAYOR, Ian 13 Andorra 14-06-17
50 tq 11”18 GIL SIXTO, Bernat 08  Andorra 10-05-14
300m 110”722 GIRAU MUNOZ , Marti 14 Andorra 22-05-21
400m  1'42"8 FERNANDEZ, Kylian 08  Andorra 07-05-16
600 m 2'55"27 FERNANDEZ, Kylian 08  Andorra 23-05-15
Llargada 2m 72 CAUBET, Pol 11 Andorra 12-05-18
Vortex 14m 19 VILALTA, Roy 11  Andorra 12-05-18
Pilota 19m 86 VICIOSO, Jaime 08  Andorra 13-06-15
4x60m 1'21"35 DELERIS, Z./MARTIN, F. Andorra 15-11-14
MORENO, E./ RUBIO, G
FEMENI SUB’8 - PRE-BENJAMI
50 m 9"52 GARCIA FILLOY, Queralt 08  Andorra 18-05-14
60m 12”20 BESNIER SOBRAL, Kassia 14 Andorra 22-05-21
40tg. 85 AMIGO BOSCH, Ada 10  Andorra 05-04-17
50tg. 15”08 BESOLI PUJOL, Jana 10  Andorra 10-05-14
300m 11202 BESNIER SOBRAL, Kassia 14 Andorra 13-03-21
400m 1497 AMIGO BOSCH, Ada 10  Andorra 05-04-17
600 m. 2'35"15 GARCIA FILLOY, Queralt 08  Andorra 18-05-14
Llargada 2m 76 AMIGO BOSCH, Ada 10  Andorra 14-06-17
Pilota 12"92 QUIROGA, Sofia 06  Andorra 01-12-12
Vortex 5m 82 VILLAMAYOR GOMEZ, Naia 11 Andorra 12-05-18




